
September 2022

STORAGE INFLOW- C.F.S. RELEASE - C.F.S. GAINS(+)

ACRE-FEET O'NEILL S.LUIS CALIF. O'NEILL
S.LUIS DOS AMIGOS * OR LOSS

(-)
DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE PUMPING GEN.  AQUEDUCT GEN. PUMPING PUMPING DELIV. C.F.S.

50,699

1 222.48 49,660 -1,039 980 2,583 294 102 2,114 1,707 -458

2 222.47 49,634 -26 551 2,775 371 310 1,451 2,011 62

3 222.47 49,634 0 379 2,579 566 289 1,451 1,744 -39

4 222.45 49,580 -54 581 2,566 232 252 1,440 1,234 -481

5 223.12 51,367 1,787 635 2,770 559 251 1,342 1,556 85

6 223.23 51,661 294 641 2,760 372 463 1,351 1,813 3

7 223.36 52,009 348 809 2,428 464 458 893 1,984 -190

8 223.45 52,250 241 842 2,550 448 392 910 2,243 -173

9 223.23 51,661 -589 837 2,552 490 304 1,480 2,315 -76

10 222.55 49,847 -1,814 626 1,595 445 296 914 2,295 -75

11 222.15 48,783 -1,064 800 2,560 379 53 2,217 1,867 -138

12 223.10 51,313 2,530 1,269 1,031 634 0 460 1,142 -57

13 223.39 52,089 776 1,411 1,544 551 0 1,610 1,295 -210

14 222.86 50,673 -1,416 1,451 1,034 767 0 2,050 1,798 -118

15 222.81 50,539 -134 1,521 1,552 723 0 2,035 1,557 -272

16 222.72 50,299 -240 1,406 1,035 583 0 1,607 1,517 -22

17 222.48 49,660 -639 1,581 1,038 400 0 1,597 1,580 -164

18 223.04 51,153 1,493 1,807 517 939 0 1,595 865 -50

19 223.50 52,384 1,231 1,919 0 639 0 1,725 264 52

20 223.19 51,554 -830 1,926 0 712 0 2,702 331 -24

21 222.46 49,607 -1,947 1,692 12 1,212 0 3,108 899 109

22 221.84 47,966 -1,641 1,707 0 1,121 0 2,810 685 -160

23 222.15 48,783 817 1,600 0 1,251 0 1,775 633 -31

24 222.17 48,836 53 1,714 0 1,460 0 2,608 472 -68

25 221.52 47,125 -1,711 1,767 0 1,254 0 3,639 263 19

26 220.95 45,629 -1,496 1,580 0 510 0 2,153 541 -150

27 221.44 46,915 1,286 1,276 464 546 0 1,265 400 28

28 221.52 47,125 210 1,100 1,170 89 0 1,480 472 -301

29 221.51 47,099 -26 888 0 374 0 880 494 98

30 221.51 47,099 0 902 0 432 54 878 472 71

TOTALS -3,600 36,198 37,115 18,817 3,224 51,540 36,449 -2,730

ACRE-FEET -3,600 71,797 73,615 37,320 6,394 102,228 72,295 339 -5,415

* DAILY DEL. FIGURES UNAVAILABLE. TOT. DEL. IS INCLUDED IN COMPUTING MONTHLY TOTALS

 SUMMARY
Release (ACRE-FEET)

O'Neill Generation 6,394 Dos Amigos Pump 72,295
San Luis Pump 102,228 Deliveries 339

Total 181256
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